
STORAGE - A.F. CHANGE SHASTA NATURAL ACCUM FULL

Day LAKE
BRITTON

MCCLOUD
DIV

IRON
CANYON PIT 6 PIT 7

RESERVOIR
TOTAL A.F. C.F.S. INFLOW 

C.F.S
RIVER 
C.F.S

NATURAL *
1000 A.F.

1 36,793 17,070 11,544 14,744 33,514 113,665 3,131 1,579 2,292 3,871 5,081.2
2 36,145 17,075 11,433 15,076 33,150 112,879 -786 -396 3,557 3,161 5,087.4
3 35,693 17,064 11,383 14,600 33,430 112,170 -709 -357 3,712 3,355 5,094.1
4 35,676 17,048 11,327 14,749 32,954 111,754 -416 -210 3,829 3,619 5,101.3
5 35,306 17,021 11,271 13,391 30,941 107,930 -3,824 -1,928 5,382 3,454 5,108.1
6 35,367 17,004 11,379 13,580 29,668 106,998 -932 -470 4,014 3,544 5,115.2
7 35,206 16,998 11,452 13,858 29,010 106,524 -474 -239 3,664 3,425 5,122.0
8 35,419 17,004 11,495 11,375 32,944 108,237 1,713 864 2,736 3,600 5,129.1
9 35,499 17,011 11,560 11,947 32,889 108,906 669 337 2,959 3,296 5,135.6

10 35,402 17,025 11,614 14,651 32,101 110,793 1,887 951 2,673 3,624 5,142.8
11 33,636 17,052 11,781 15,178 33,179 110,826 33 17 3,281 3,298 5,149.4
12 33,511 17,131 12,291 13,588 33,177 109,698 -1,128 -569 4,146 3,577 5,156.5
13 33,647 17,278 13,379 14,332 32,358 110,994 1,296 653 3,081 3,734 5,163.9
14 33,903 17,557 14,327 13,334 32,508 111,629 635 320 2,928 3,248 5,170.3
15 33,714 17,910 14,564 13,745 31,591 111,524 -105 -53 3,133 3,080 5,176.4
16 33,816 18,089 13,787 14,267 31,045 111,004 -520 -262 3,706 3,444 5,183.2
17 33,834 18,126 12,507 12,858 33,589 110,914 -90 -45 3,202 3,157 5,189.5
18 34,201 18,096 12,507 11,654 33,389 109,847 -1,067 -538 3,584 3,046 5,195.6
19 33,941 18,060 12,394 13,331 29,826 107,552 -2,295 -1,157 4,668 3,511 5,202.5
20 33,732 18,019 12,461 12,356 30,685 107,253 -299 -151 3,591 3,440 5,209.3
21 34,117 17,984 12,358 12,789 32,646 109,894 2,641 1,331 2,027 3,358 5,216.0
22 34,340 17,977 12,406 13,586 32,073 110,382 488 246 3,222 3,468 5,222.9
23 34,090 17,947 12,207 14,276 32,682 111,202 820 413 2,455 2,868 5,228.6
24 33,538 17,903 12,369 13,416 33,346 110,572 -630 -318 3,090 2,772 5,234.1
25 33,818 17,876 12,248 14,032 29,272 107,246 -3,326 -1,677 4,904 3,227 5,240.5
26 34,529 17,808 12,214 13,563 29,474 107,588 342 172 3,019 3,191 5,246.8
27 35,082 17,783 12,961 13,130 29,779 108,735 1,147 578 1,391 1,969 5,250.7
28 35,595 17,875 13,779 12,969 30,587 110,805 2,070 1,044 941 1,985 5,254.6
29 36,543 17,986 13,726 12,969 31,412 112,636 1,831 923 920 1,843 5,258.3
30 35,428 18,101 13,971 13,321 33,703 114,524 1,888 952 2,007 2,959 5,264.2
31 36,102 18,198 13,761 14,553 32,760 115,374 850 429 2,785 3,214 5,270.5

Totals 4,840 99,338
Acre - Feet 197,037
* October 1, 2023 to date
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